502351455 05/17/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Navid OMIDBAKHSH	03/21/2013
Pierre GRASCHA	03/22/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIROX TECHNOLOGIES INC.	
Street Address:	2770 Coventry Road	
City:	Oakville, Ontario	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	L6H 6R1	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13832921	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7035049415

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2028351111

Email: tlim@clarkbrody.com

Correspondent Name: CLARK & BRODY

Address Line 1: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 510
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12195-0007CP	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher W. Brody	
Signature:	/Christopher W. Brody/	
Date:	05/17/2013	

Total Attachments: 2 source=PDFfile1#page1.tif source=PDFfile1#page2.tif CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 030435 FRAME: 0063 Docket No: 12195-0007CP

ASSIGNMENT

Inis is an Assignment of the	following rights, title and interest:
□ United States of I	America rights, title and interest in the invention
	e and interest in the invention
	No <u>13/832,921</u>
Application Date	of Filing: March 15, 2013
Title of the Invention:	HYDROGEN PEROXIDE-BASED SKIN DISINFECTANT
Inventors (Assignors):	Navid OMIDBAKHSH & Pierre GRASCHA
Assignee(s):	VIROX TECHNOLOGIES INC. 2770 Coventry Road Oakville, Ontario L6H 6R1 Canada
Whereas, I, the above-identified above and described i "Invention");	dentified Inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as
And, whereas I desire to identified assignee;	o assign my above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-
Now, this indenture witr acknowledged;	nesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby
applications(s) as identified abo any and all Letters Patent of the any and all reissues and reexan	d transfer my above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said ve, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to United States, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to ninations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other or me with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the see.
	and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest
filing divisions, continuations and	
Signature: Navid OMIDBAK	03-21-2013 HSH Date
STATEMENT BY WITNE	경기 가는 사람은 그렇게 하는 것이 하는 것이 살 것이 살았다. 그는 사람
Hereby declare that I was personally preduly sign and execute the same.	whose full Post Office address is 304 Fair fair VA 333 Harden John and John Book address is 304 Fair fair VA 33033 Reduces of Willness) essent and did see the above named person, personally known to me to be the person named in the assignment
Date: 03-21-2013	Signature of Witness:
the first of the second of	

PATENT

REEL: 030435 FRAME: 0064

Docket No: 12195-0007CP

Page 2 of 2

Signature: Pierre GRASCHA

Page 2 of 2

Date

STATEMENT BY WITNESS

1. SHELLA GRAS	CHA whose full Post Office CAMPANULES, 51358	address is	FRANCE	
	(Address of Verness)			

Hereby declare that I was personally present and did see the above named person, personally known to me to be the person named in the assignment, duly sign and execute the same.

dury sign and execute the same.

Date: 22nd March 2013 Signature of Witness:

PATENT

REEL: 030435 FRAME: 0065